PiiGAB M-Bus 810
Ethernet/M-Bus Gateway
Features:
 10/100 Mbit Ethernet
 TCP/IP and UDP/IP
 SNMP for network management
 Fixed IP address or dynamic using DHCP

running a terminal emulation program to the
unit’s serial port.
Ordering information:
Search meters
Primary search method
It’s possible to search for installed meters. You can
choose between the primary or secondary
addressing method. When you double click the
selected meter you can continue to test the physical
meter, change address, baudrate etc.
Technical specifications:
• Ports: RJ45 port for Ethernet with indication for
   10Base-T/100Base-Tx, RJ12 serial port
• Power: 24V AC or DC (local supply)
• Rated Current:
   250mA (5 and 20 M-Bus loads)
   350mA (60 M-Bus loads)
• M-Bus: EN1434, EN13757
• Coating: IP20
• Size: WxHxD 70 x 86 x 57
• Montage: DIN-rail
The content in this document is without guarantees. PiiGAB reserves the right
to revise, change or correct the contents within this document without any
prior notice.
Copyright © 2008 by PiiGAB, Processinformation i Göteborg AB.
All trademarks or registered trademarks are the property of their respective
owners.
Order number Description
PI-810/2 Up to 2 M-Bus loads
PI-810/5 Up to 5 M-Bus loads
PI-810/20 Up to 20 M-Bus loads
PI-810/60 Up to 60 M-Bus loads
8
1
0
.E